CITY OF CLOVERPORT WATER & SEWER RATES

<u>Water</u>	Current Rate
First 2,000 gallon	\$13.25 minimum
Next 3,000	\$ 4.50 per 1,000
Next 5,000	\$ 4.00 per 1,000
Next 15,000	\$ 3.75 per 1,000
Over 25,000	\$ 2.75 per 1,000

Sewer

First 2,000 gallons

All over 2,000

Current Rate

\$12.60 minimum

(includes \$4.00 surcharge)

\$3.30 per 1,000